
BUS #262 Lolo Creek to Woodman School 

(K-8)

Effective: 08/26/2025

Woodman GS 1WD AM - (K-8) - #262

CHECK IN - PRE TRIP INSPECTION7:08 am  0  Pick Up 

(NOTE: Please use the closest traffic light when having to cross or turn left on 4 lane intersections)

Start On BEACH COMPOUND

LEAVE BUS GARAGE7:18 am  0  Pick Up 

Left On Mount Ave  

Left On Stephens Ave  

Bear Right On Brooks St  

Slight Right On US Highway 93 S  

Right On Highway 12 W

LOLO CREEK RD & MITTY'S ARENA7:47 am  0  Pick Up 

LOLO CREEK RD & MILL CREEK RD7:51 am  0  Pick Up 

Pull off road in the parking lot just before the bridge

LOLO CREEK RD & LOLO CREEK DR7:52 am  0  Pick Up 

11625 LOLO CREEK RD7:53 am  0  Pick Up 

TRAVLER'S REST TURN AROUND7:56 am  0  Pick Up 

Left On LOLO CREEK RD

13650 LOLO CREEK RD & SUN RAY LN8:05 am  0  Pick Up 

13990 LOLO CREEK RD (STAY IN YOUR LANE & 

USE YOUR OVERHEAD STOP LIGHTS AND YOUR 

STROBE LIGHTS HERE)

8:06 am  0  Pick Up 

14400 LOLO CREEK RD8:07 am  0  Pick Up 

14508 LOLO CREEK RD8:08 am  0  Pick Up 

14600 HIGHWAY 12 W8:08 am  0  Pick Up 

LOLO CREEK RD & CHICKAMAN LN8:09 am  0  Pick Up 

WOODMAN GRADE SCHOOL (100)8:15 am  0  Drop Off 

Travel East On Highway 12 W  

Left On US Highway 93 S  

Slight Left On Brooks St  

Bear Left On Stephens Ave  

Right On Mount Ave  

Right On BEACH COMPOUND

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - POST TRIP INSPECTION8:51 am  0  Pick Up 

CHECK OUT TIME8:56 am  0  Pick Up 

Please park in door #10 after your morning run

DRIVERS: PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCHEDULE IS UPDATED AT ALL TIMES.  PLEASE USE A PENCIL TO DRAW A LINE 

THROUGH THE NON ACTIVE STOPS.     

Routefinder Pro 12.16 Cust_Trip07.rpt

Page 1 1of
We Care 



BUS #262 Woodman School to Lolo Creek 

(K-8)

Effective: 08/26/2025

Woodman GS 1WD PM - (K-8) - #262

CHECK IN - PRE TRIP INSPECTION2:45 pm  0  Drop Off 

(NOTE: Please use the closest traffic light when having to cross or turn left on 4 lane intersections)

Start On BEACH COMPOUND

LEAVE BUS GARAGE2:55 pm  0  Drop Off 

Left On Mount Ave  

Left On Stephens Ave  

Bear Right On Brooks St  

Slight Right On US Highway 93 S  

Right On Highway 12 W

WOODMAN GRADE SCHOOL (100)3:30 pm  0  Pick Up 

Turn Around On Hwy 12

LOLO CREEK RD & MILL CREEK RD3:35 pm  0  Drop Off 

Pull off road in the parking lot just before the bridge

LOLO CREEK RD & LOLO CREEK DR3:36 pm  0  Drop Off 

11625 LOLO CREEK RD3:38 pm  0  Drop Off 

TRAVLER'S REST TURN AROUND3:41 pm  0  Drop Off 

Left On LOLO CREEK RD

13650 LOLO CREEK RD & SUN RAY LN3:49 pm  0  Drop Off 

13990 LOLO CREEK RD (STAY IN YOUR LANE 

AND USE YOUR OVERHEAD STOP LIGHTS AND 

STROBE LIGHTS HERE)

3:50 pm  0  Drop Off 

14400 LOLO CREEK RD3:53 pm  0  Drop Off 

14508 LOLO CREEK RD3:53 pm  0  Drop Off 

14600 LOLO CREEK RD3:54 pm  0  Drop Off 

LOLO CREEK RD & CHICKAMAN LN3:54 pm  0  Drop Off 

LOLO CREEK & MITTY'S ARENA (TURN 

AROUND)
3:55 pm  0  Drop Off 

Turn Around On Highway 12 W  

Slight Right On Lolo Creek Rd  

Left On US Highway 93 S  

Slight Left On Brooks St  

Bear Left On Stephens Ave  

Right On Mount Ave  

Right On BEACH COMPOUND

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE - POST TRIP INSPECTION4:24 pm  0  Drop Off 

PARK IN DOOR 10, FRONT

CHECK OUT TIME4:29 pm  0  Drop Off 

DRIVERS: PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCHEDULE IS UPDATED AT ALL TIMES.  PLEASE USE A PENCIL TO DRAW A LINE 

THROUGH THE NON ACTIVE STOPS.     

Routefinder Pro 12.16 Cust_Trip07.rpt

Page 1 1of
We Care 


